PSUK

Bench Rest Rifle Team League Summer 2025
Division: 1
Team: Cambridgeshire Police
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 Aggregate
G.RUSSON 200.04 ] 196.05| 200.06| 199.03 | 200.02| 192.02| 196.02| 198.03 4763.05
L.HOPKINS 196.01197.05| 199.04 | 199.03| 196.03| 199.03 | 198.02| 199.02 Points Tot
C.RAWSON 200.09]200.06 | 200.05| 200.09 | 200.06 | 200.06 | 198.05| 200.09 41
Team score:| 596.14 | 593.16 | 599.15| 598.15 [ 596.11 | 591.11 | 592.09 | 597.14 Position
Points this round: 6 5 6 6 6 4 2 6 1
Team: Hendon Rc
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 Aggregate
K.HOSEY 195.01199.04 | 200.07 | 200.04 | 199.03| 200.05| 198.09| 193.04 4714.96
D.LANGDALE 193.01(195.02| 199.05| 194.05| 198.05| 199.03 | 198.06 | 194.03 Points Tot
D.MOORCROFT 193.02 | 196.04 | 196.06| 195.03| 187.01| 195.06 | 199.05| 199.02 27
Team score:| 581.04 | 590.10 | 595.18 | 589.12 [ 584.09 | 594.14 | 595.20 | 586.09 Position
Points this round: 1 3 4 3 1 6 6 3 5
Team: Sutton Coldfield R & PC. 'A’
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 Aggregate
M.GARBETT 200.10]200.09| 200.07| 200.10| 200.10| 199.07 | 200.08 | 200.08 4735.28
A.ROBERTS 197.03|190.03| 197.03| 193.04 | 194.02| 196.02| 197.06 | 199.04 Points Tot
P.STOKES 196.03 | 195.04| 199.04| 196.06 | 196.05| 195.04 | 198.04 | 197.02 31
Team score:| 593.16 | 585.16 | 596.14 | 589.20 [ 590.17 | 590.13 | 595.18 | 596.14 Position
Points this round: 5 1 5 4 3 3 5 5 2
Team: Rugeley R & PC 'A’
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 Aggregate
C.GOULD 200.05]200.08| 199.04| 198.08 | 199.04| 196.03 | 198.06| 199.08 4651.23
A.GOULD 200.05]200.07| 198.05| 199.08 | 198.05| 197.04 | 200.07 | 200.11 Points Tot
T.GOULD 191.04 | 197.04| 194.04| 197.05| 199.01] 198.05| 194.01| 99.01 30
Team score:| 591.14| 597.19| 591.13 | 594.21| 596.10 | 591.12 | 592.14 | 498.20 Position
Points this round: 3 6 2 5 5 5 3 1 3
Team: Rugeley R & PC 'B’
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 Aggregate
A.CHAPLAIN 195.03|197.03| 193.03| 193.03| 195.01| 195.03 | 197.05| 194.02 4724.93
B.WIGGETT 198.02( 198.06| 199.06| 197.06 | 198.04 | 198.02| 198.06 | 198.04 Points Tot
J.PASSEY 200.06| 197.04| 199.06| 196.03 | 198.03| 196.04 | 199.06 | 196.02 27
Team score:| 593.11|592.13 | 591.15| 586.12 [ 591.08 | 589.09 | 594.17 | 588.08 Position
Points this round: 4 4 3 2 4 2 4 4 4
Team: Penarth Rc'A’
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 Aggregate
D.LOVE 197.05(193.00| 196.01]| 194.01| 193.00| 194.01| 198.04 | 197.05 4660.55
J.MOORE 195.03|197.02| 196.02| 196.01| 198.03| 198.07 | 193.03| 198.05 Points Tot
O.DIMECH 191.00( 196.03| 192.01| 186.00| 195.02| 190.01| 190.04 | 187.01 12
Team score:| 583.08 | 586.05 | 584.04 | 576.02 | 586.05 | 582.09 | 581.11 | 582.11 Position
Points this round: 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 6
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PSUK

Bench Rest Rifle Team League Summer 2025
Division: 2
Team: Holwell Rc
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 Aggregate
G.MARSH 198.01 199.06 | 200.02| 194.01 | 200.06 | 200.10 3501.43
S.HAWKSWORTH 188.01(194.01| 192.00| 196.05| 194.01| 196.03 Points Tot
J.WOOD 190.01(191.00| 194.01]| 194.02| 192.02| 189.00 33
Team score:| 576.03 | 584.07 | 586.03 | 584.08 | 586.09 | 585.13 Position
Points this round: 5 6 5 5 6 6 2
Team: Sutton Coldfield R & PC. 'B'
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 Aggregate
K.POWERS 200.08]198.05| 190.01| 196.03 | 195.01| 188.01 | 200.06 | 199.05 4685.77
S.HOLMES 198.04 | 196.05| 198.06| 198.06 | 194.03| 197.00| 194.01| 192.05 Points Tot
J. O'MEARA 190.01188.00| 199.01] 197.03| 195.03| 193.02| 194.05| 196.02 44
Team score:| 588.13 | 582.10 | 587.08 | 591.12 [ 584.07 | 578.03 | 588.12 | 587.12 Position
Points this round: 6 5 6 6 5 4 6 6 1
Team: Llantrisant & Cardiff TSC
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 Aggregate
A.GERMAIN 182.00( 191.01] 189.00( 192.00| 191.02| 192.02| 192.05| 192.01 4594.42
K.JOHNS 198.03 | 195.04 | 196.03| 192.03| 196.01| 195.03 | 194.00| 199.03 Points Tot
E.PEARCE 189.03|184.00| 197.02| 190.01| 182.01] 189.02| 189.01| 188.01 27
Team score:| 569.06 | 570.05 | 582.05 | 574.04 [ 569.04 | 576.07 | 575.06 | 579.05 Position
Points this round: 2 2 3 4 3 3 5 5 3
Team: Rugeley R & PC 'C’
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 Aggregate
A.BULLOCK 192.03|193.02| 196.04| 184.02| 190.01] 191.01[ 194.04 4035.49
W.MORGAN 196.02 199.03| 195.03| 196.02| 199.03| 199.05 Points Tot
J.PARTLETT 182.02(179.01] 191.02] 193.04| 194.01| 193.02| 188.00| 191.02 26
Team score:| 570.07 | 571.06 | 582.09 | 573.08 | 583.05 | 583.08 | 382.04 | 191.02 Position
Points this round: 3 3 4 3 4 5 2 2 4
Team: Penarth Rc 'C’
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 Aggregate
M.RICHARDS 190.04 | 192.03| 189.00( 190.02| 179.00| 187.01| 188.00| 189.01 4249.3
R.PICKERING 191.02( 186.01| 191.01| 192.00| 180.00| 192.02| 185.01| 194.05 Points Tot
P.JAMES 194.02(192.00| 93.00 191.02| 193.01| 186.01| 185.01 16
Team score:| 575.08 | 570.04 | 473.01 | 382.02 | 550.02 | 572.04 | 559.02 | 568.07 Position
Points this round: 4 1 1 1 1 2 3 3 6
Team: Penarth Rc 'B'
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 Aggregate
T.BAKER 193.01(191.01| 186.01| 179.00| 181.02| 179.00| 171.00| 187.00 4518.23
T.DIMECH 190.01189.02| 182.00| 190.01| 193.01| 193.01| 193.01| 192.00 Points Tot
S.ALEXANDER 185.00 193.01| 191.00| 190.00| 189.02| 194.03 | 196.02| 191.03 20
Team score:| 568.02 | 573.04 | 559.01 | 559.01 [ 563.05 | 566.04 | 560.03 | 570.03 Position
Points this round: 1 4 2 2 2 1 4 4 5
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